‘ Name ofthe ssuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SN ‘ Gurrency
‘ NFORNAPLG S453000MEAKUPSEDUZ0 Je—— MORGANSTANLEY & CO woumsprenses | oo

Name o th lsuer Dey ofthe ransaciion Wttty o of b anial [ 1 s ofshaen purchasn | P woihtnd surage purchase Vonue icopaid toricopid pr share
INFORMA PLC 19032026 GBOOBNSDWS< e 02094 XLoN 2260 819,00
INFORMA PLC 1903202¢ GBooBNJSOWS: 727 w2052 GHix 2260 )

INFORMA PLC 19032026 GBOOBMISDWS e s2007 eATE 2260 81080
INFORMA PLC T903202¢ GBOOBNUSDWS< 12509 52069 e 2240 s1020
Sum: 149953 52091 2260 s1900
Individual trade details:

Name of the lssuer Date Time (GMT) (o e A Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the E“::‘;::I';;’,’,‘::"I;‘fs"";]"""'
INFORMA PLC 19032026 50019 GBOOBNJSDWS: 51900 02 XCoN E0lE5wo0a03K 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 0800119 GBooBMISOWS: 81900 2 XLon E0lEswg0a030 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 080502 GBooBMJSDWSé 62020 s XLoN EoBwe0rP 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 080903 GBooMISOWsé 81900 ) Aoxe 2611 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 080944 GBooBMIBOWsé a2000 m cHix aor7a2ee131 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 080944 GBooBMIBOWSé s2000 a0 cHix aormaszeeiz2 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 080944 GBooBMIBOWSé s2000 ™ eaTE 156728325758 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 081930 GBooBMIEOWS: 52020 an Xion EoBsugOrUXu 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 081930 GBooBMISOWS 52020 o cHix 2778250334 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 081930 GBooBMISDWS 52020 s crHix 2977838250335 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 190372024 os:1930 GBoOBMIEDWS 62020 181 roxe 610 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 os19:30 GBooBMISOWS: 52020 191 raxe otat 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 081930 GBooBMISOWS: 52020 11 raxe ota2 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 081930 GBoOBMISOWS: 62020 11 raxe o4 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 081930 GBooBMISOWS: 62020 11 Aaxe otas 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 081930 GBooMJSDWsé 02020 1 Aaxe otas 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 081930 GBooMISDWsé 62020 11 Aoxe otas 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 081930 GBooBMIEOWSé o200 107 Aaxe o4 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 082536 GBooBMIBOWSé s2020 s XLoN E0swgOm 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 082538 GBooBMIBOWSé s2020 & cHix 20rrasszs 1480 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o829t GBooBMIEOWS# 52060 2 Xion E0sugOrgKn 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o820t GBooBMIEOWS 52060 0 XN f—— 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o820t GBooBMISDWS 52060 128 Xeon EosugOrgKn 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o820t GBooBMISDWS: 52000 P crHix 2errasszsasts 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o820t GBooBMISOWS: 52060 a0 crHix 2errasszsast 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o820t GBooBMISDWS: 52060 199 oaTe 156728307857 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 osariss GBooBMISOWS: 52040 a0 XN E0lE5w00mUL 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 osariss GBooBMISOWS: 62040 07 cHix 2977830259035 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 osarise GBooBMJSOWSé 62040 165 eATE 156726308667 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 osarise GBooMISOWsé 62040 2 Aoxe 10620 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 oarise GBooMISOWSé a2040 o Aaxe 10621 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 opars7 GBooBMIBOWSé a2020 o4 AQxE 10625 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o848 GBooBMIBOWSé a2140 o0 XN E0BSwgOs I 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o848 GBooBMIBOWSé s2140 1221 cHix 20r7asezssest 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o4a4s GBooBMIEOWS s2140 285 oae 156728329658 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 oss7i12 GBooBMIEDWS+ 52120 sa0 Xeon [Er—— 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 190372024 oss712 GBoBMIGDWS4 s2120 1.8 crix 2e7raazsace 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 oss7itz GBooBMISOWS: 52120 6 oaTe 156728340561 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 os7itz GBooBMISDWS: 62120 208 Aaxe ot 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 osoti17 GBooBMISOWS: s2140 ™ cHix 207r8sszss1es 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 osoti17 GBooBMISOWS: a2160 o cHix 2o7rasezsren 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 091250 GBooBMISOWS: o120 ass cHix 2ar7BsEs0417 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 091634 GBooMISDWSé e2140 s Aoxe 10434 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 09:16:34 GBooMISOWsé a2140 115 Aoxe 10435 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 09:16:34 GBooBMIBOWsé w2140 167 Qe 19438 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 091931 GBooBMIBOWSé a2160 a8 cHix 2or7aaz61616 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 091931 GBooBMIBOWSé w2120 255 cHix 2orrasezetets 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 o193t GBooBMIBOWS# 82120 24 Xeon [Em—— 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 os1931 GBooBMIEOWS 82120 28 cHix 2errssszstets 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032024 os2143 GBoOBMGDWSE 62100 121 roxe 20552 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 190372024 os2143 GBo0BMEDWS4 62100 a7 roxe 2058 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 002453 GBooBMISOWS: 52080 o0 cHix 2077838262657 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 093404 GBooBMISOWS: s2140 ™ cHix 2orrasszssers 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 ovaris2 GBoOBMISOWS: o180 ' cHix 2077830265135 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 003759 GBooBMISOWS: e2160 76 cHix 2or7enazesse 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 003759 GBooBMJSDWsé e2100 o5 cHix 2077838265151 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 093808 GBooBMISOWsé a2140 T4 cHix ao7anazesien 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 093808 GBooBMIEOWSé w2140 a0 cHix aorzanzesies 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032024 oostar GBooBMIBOWSé s2240 = XLoN Ee— 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 oos2:14 GBooBMIBOWSé s2260 210 eaTE 156728346379 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 005227 GBooBMIEOWS# s2260 B oaTe 186728346391 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 005227 GBooBMIBOWS: s2260 218 BaTe 196728346392 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 005402 GBooBMIEDWSE 52240 s Xion [T 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 005402 GBooBMISDWS: 52240 an crHix 2orrasszssods 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 005402 GBooBMISOWS: 52240 s crHix 2o7rasszssos 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 095402 GBooBMISDWS: 52240 o1 cHix 2o7rasszssods 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 005402 GBooBMISOWS: s2240 I eATE 156728348523 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 100033 GBooBMISOWS: o220 s XLon E0lEsw001206 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 100033 GBooBMJSOWsé o220 m Aaxe 2043 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101002 GBooMISOWsé a2260 2 xLon E0B5w0ETK 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101002 GBooMISOWSé a260 1 cHix 2or7ae2rorss 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 101002 GBooBMIBOWSé s2260 n cHix aor7asezrorss 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101108 GBooBMIBOWSé s260 B cHix aorzasezroers 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101108 GBooBMIBOWSé a260 s cHix orrasszrosr2 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101108 GBooBMIEOWS s2260 M Xeon EossMgOB 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101222 GBooBMIEDWS+ 52260 oo cHix 2o778ss211047 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101227 GBooBMISDWS: 52240 a0 Xeon EolBsugOaY 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101227 GBooBMISOWS: 52240 56 cHix 2orrasszrion 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101227 GBooBMISDWS: 52240 e oaTe 1ser2sadstt2 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101227 GBooBMISOWS: o240 1 raxe s0202 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 fraren GBooBMISOWS: s2240 o XN E0E5MEOBIR 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 101727 GBooBMISOWS: e2160 ™ cHix 2a778s2riesn 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 102028 GBooBMJSDWSé e2140 o cHix 2or7enn2r2000 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 102621 GBooMISOWsé o120 o5 XLon E085wgOHoz 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 103327 GBooBMIBOWsé a2160 2 cHix aorrasezranss 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 103327 GBooBMIBOWSé w2160 o7 cHix aorraezranse 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 103327 GBooBMIBOWSé a2160 165 eaTE 156728350307 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032024 103027 GBo0BMIEDWS4 62160 124 roxe saars 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 103327 GBooBMISOWS s2160 w7 Xeon Eoleswg0100u 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 103327 GBooBMISDWS s2160 8 Xion Er—— 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 103728 GBooBMISDWS: 52180 oo xLon EoBsw0i0IC 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 104755 GBooBMJSOWS: 52180 s XN EoiBswo0iz0s 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 104755 GBooBMISOWS: s2180 a8 cHix 2orrasszrTres 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 104755 GBooBMISOWS: o180 o cHix P ) 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 10475 GBooBMISOWS: o100 20 cHix aorresearrse 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 104755 GBooBMJSOWsé e2100 s cHix 2rresearTrss 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 104755 GBooMISDWsé e2100 104 eATE 156728351750 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 104755 GBooBMIEOWSé w2100 o5 Aaxe s7904 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 104755 GBooBMIBOWSé a2180 2 Qe srons 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 104836 GBooBMIBOWSé a2180 o cHix 20rrasszr0ds 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 105408 GBooBMIEOWS# s2180 s Xeon Eoleswgotmi 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 105408 GBooBMIBOWS: s2180 216 XN EomsugotmHk 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 108555 GBooBMISDWSE 52200 = cHix 2orraszrsers 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 105801 GBooBMISDWS: 52200 % oAt 156728352963 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 105801 GBooBMISOWS: 52200 s oaTe 156728352964 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 et GBooBMISDWS: s2140 oss oaTe 156728354151 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 Triatos GBoOBMISOWS: s2140 10 Aaxe w2 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 eares GBooBMISOWS: o140 a0 Aaxe a0t 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 eares GBooBMJSOWsé e2140 51 Aaxe w020 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 11501 GBooMISOWsé e2160 1650 cHix 2or7enn2e95 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 11501 GBooMISOWSé a2160 e eATE 156728354468 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 10032026 12025 GBooBMIBOWSé a2100 650 AQxE as078 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 e GBooBMIBOWSé a2020 ass cHix 2o7an26336 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 113045 GBooBMIBOWSé s2000 650 BATE 156728355085 2001001125
INFORMA PLC 19032026 311 GBooBMIEOWS: 52040 s Xeon EolBswgOuFSK 2001001125
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E0I85gOuPEU
2077638289458
156728357810
2077638289459
156728356312
156728358313
2077838291985
EOBSWgOuZdy
2077838292080
2077838292082
156728350263
55039
2077838202833
EOI85mgOuess
2077638204115
2077638204778
E0185wg0usqG
E0185wgOuUsad
E0l85wgOuUsah
E0I8SugOusaZ
2077838297525
E0IB5wgOuSdy
E0I85wgOvSe1
2077838299300
156728363071
EO85mgOVSeZ
EOI8SmgOvaxXP
2077638300430
EOI85mgOVAGy
2077638300431
156728363622
EO0IB5wgOVDve.
E0I85wgOVDHG
2077838301403
E0I85WgOVKKD
156728365038
156728365076
156728365087
156728365088
156728365171
166728365789
2077638305107
2077638305108
2077638305109
2977638305110
2077838305111
2077838305112
E0IBSHgOVUXe
2077838305446
156728366537
72608
2077838306569
156728367289
2077638306860
2077638307607
E0I85wgOvmcQ
2077638310619
2077638310622
2977838310623
156728369547
78592
7as07
80175
80210
2077838313690
2077838313691
EOIB5WgOWORY
E0I85wgOndSp.
EOI85WgOWETD
EOIBSWGOWETW
2077638316919
2977838316920
2077838316921
2077838316922
156728372057
2077838317675
E0185wgOwMOK
2077838318882
156728374589
156728374781
EOI85ngONSKC
2077638320419
2077638320420
156728374932
90539
2077838320428
E0I85HgOWXIU
2077838321509
2077838321510
2077838321511
2077838321518
2077838322110
2077838322111
E0I85wgOwgzn
2077838324041
2077638324043
E0I85wgOwNlD.
E0IB5wgOwnld
2977838326139
156728378365
9186
2077838329036
2077838329037
2077838320038
E0I85wgOwya3
2077838320508
2077838320509
2077638329600
E0185wg0x0cd
2077638330110
2077638330111
E0I85WgOXINA
2077838330318
156728361036
105081
105082
E0I85wgOx8Ro
2077838332533
156728382490
108081
166728383831
111155
E01854g0XG65
2077638334798
2077638334800
156728383832
EOIBSwgOMMz

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
201001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




INFORMA PLG
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLG
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLG
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLG
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLG
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLG
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC
INFORMA PLC

1900312024
1910372024
T90312024
T9r0312024
T9r0312024
r9r0312024
Tor0312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
1910372024
T9r0312024
T9r0312024
Tor0312024
190312024
Tor0312024
ror0312024
1910312024
1910312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
190032024
1910372024
T9r0312024
T9r0312024
190312024
r9r0312024
Tor0312024
Tor0312024
190312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
1910372024
T9r0312024
T9r0312024
T9r0312024
Tor0312024
Tor0312024
T9/0312024
1910312024
1910312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900312024
1900372024
1910372024
T9r0312024
T9r0312024
T9r0312024
r9r0312024

152148
152148
152148
152215
152215
152215
152215
152215
152215
152215
152215
152652
152652
153451
153451
153451
153451
154135
154135
154135
154135
154135
154135
154608
154608
15:4608
154928
154928
155412
155412
155655
155843
155932
160400
160400
160400
160421
16:1044
16:1044
16:1044
16:1044
16:1044
161417
161621
161705
161705
161835
161835
162001
162032
162032
162129
162244
162341
1629:10
1620:10
162910
162010
16201

GBO0BMGD WS4
GBO0BAJEDWS4
GBO0BMGDWIS4
GBO0BMJGDWS4
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BMJGDWSA
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BMJGDWIS
GBO0BMIGDWS
GBO0BMIGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GB00BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS4
GBO0BAIEDWS4
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWSS
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BMIGDWSA
GB00BMIGD WS4
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMIGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGD WS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BAJEDWS4
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWSS
GBO0BMJGD WS4
GBO0BMJGDWS4
GBO0BMIGDWSA
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BMIGDWS
GBO0BMIGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMIGD WS
GBO0BMIGD WS4
GBO0BAJEDWS4
GBO0BMGDWIS
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BMIGD WS4
GBO0BMJGDWS4
GBO0BMJGDWIS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMIGDWSS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMJGDWS
GB00BMIGDWS
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BAJEDWS4
GBO0BMJGDWS
GBO0BMIGDWSS
GBO0BMIGDWS4
GBO0BMJGDWS4

e2180
82160
82180
82160
82160
s21.60
s21.60
62160
62160
62160
62160
62120
a2120
e2180
82160
62180
82180
82160
82160
s21.60
a21.60
62160
62160
62160
62160
a21.60
a2160
82160
s21.40
62140
s21.80
s2160
82160
e21.80
e2180
62180
62180
62200
62200
62200
62200
82200
82140
82140
82140
s21.40
s21.60
62160
62160
62160
62160
62160
a2160
a2160
82200
82200
82200
82200
82200

210

1,034

181
1085
995

185
515

1037

1,057
72
853

1178
12

1107

183

XLoN
cHix
chix
XLon
XLoN
chix
cHix
BATE
BATE
Aoxe
Aoxe
AaxE
AxE
XLoN
XLon
XLoN
XLoN
XLon
XLoN
cHix
cHix
BATE
XLON
XLON
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
XLoN
chix
XLoN
cHix
XLoN
XLON
cHix
BATE
cHix
cHix
cHix
BATE
AoxE
XLoN
BATE
XLoN
XLoN
XLoN
XLoN
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLoN
BATE
XLon
chix
BATE
aoxe
BATE

E0185wgOXUDT
2977838338639
2077838338640
EOIBwgOAZt
E0IB5WgOXUZY
2077838338718
2077838338719
156728386268
156728386269
116993
116984
118833
118834
E0I85WgOXVD
EQI8SugOXW
0185wy
E0I85ugOXRZ
E0IBSWgOXTH
E0I85wgON7)
2077838344147
2077838344148
156728389555
E0l85wgOxiga
E0185ugOxol
2077638345665
2077638345666
2077638346776
2077638346777
E0I85g01G.
2077838347878
EOIBSugOxzA0
2077838349242
E0185ugOytat
E0IB5wgOySL
2077838351190
156728303927
2077838351267
2077638353448
2077638363450
156728396217
140076
E0185ug0YBJ3
156728396293
E0I85ug0yG2Y
E0I85wgOyHdn
E0I85ugOyHd
EO85wgOyJES
E0I85wgOyJES
EOIB5wgOyLAY.
E0IB5wgOyLaY.
E085mgOyLaZ
EOI85WgOyMuS
E0I85wgOyOdx
156728399398
E085wgOyUHY
2077838363603
156728401668
154973
156728401690

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

D

s for further Inform:

Name: Kevin O'Sullivan | Androw Foster
Role: Managing Director

Company: Morgan Staney

Tel: +44 (0) 20 7425 8000

Email: K

Name: Heledd Hanscomb
Role: Deputy Company Secretary

Company: Informa PLC

Tel: +44 (0) 20 8052 0661

Email: heledd hanscomb@informa.com
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